XXII IPPA ADVANCED
COURSE IN
PAEDIATRIC PATHOLOGY

Saturday September 16t -
Friday 22"¢ September 2000

Burwalls, The University of Bristol




Day 2: Sunday 17" September

(B S RS
e} 79
07.30 Breakfast C&WS T
. R o s
:Q’fzﬁl[id/w 5 m e Lavsne
. i )
Chairman: M. Thoresen Aeloy o ] ‘ CPR.
x‘gj‘ v cM&wﬂJMﬂL%J
08.30 Hypoxic-Ischaemic Brain Damage in the
Neonate: Mechanisms of Cell Injury S. Love
09.30 CNS malformations (migration defects) B. Harding
10.30 Coffee
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11.00 New approaches to birth asphyxia M. Thoresen 'E\.ug/ym%'ﬁ
12.00 Traumatic injury to the infant brain J. Berry ﬁ‘{u (U Curley
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14.00 Visit to Berkeley Castle and the Jenner Museum

18.30 Supper

hairman; M. Ashworth

Participants Slide Seminar Part 1 ' I




Day 3: Monday 18" September

07.30

08.30

09.30

10.30

11.00

12.00

13.00

Breakfast

Chairman: D, Kalousek

Intrauterine infection E. Gray
Intrauterine growth restriction H. Porter
Coffee

Chairman: E. Gray

Classification of abortion D.I. Rushton
Embryopathology and CGH D. Kalousek
Lunch

Afternoon: Poster and Quiz viewing

18.00

19.15

20.00

Supper

Chairman: H. Porter

Confined placental mosaicism. D. Kalousek

Participants Slide Seminar Part 2




Day 4: Tuesday 19" September

07.30 Breakfast

Chairman: D.I. Rushton

08.30 Pulmonary vascular pathology M. Ashworth
09.30 Babies who can't be ventilated P. Cox
10.30 Coffee
hai : 1B
11.00 Non-Mendelian Genetics R. Newbury-Ecob
12.00 Tutors’ Slide Seminar Part 1
13.00 Lunch
14.00 Visit to the SS Great Britain

and boat trip around the Bristol docks

18.00 Supper

19.30 roup Discussion:

Ethical dilemmas in perinatal pathology T. Chambers
Chairman: J, Berry

2115 Participants Slide Seminar Part 3 (if necessary)




Day 5: Wednesday 20" September

07.30 Breakfast

Chairman: G. Mierau

08.30 The clinical use of cytogenetics in
paediatric malignancies D. Kalousek
. 09.30 New treatments for genetic diseases C. Steward
10.30 Coffee

Chairman: C. Steward

11.00 Electronmicroscopy of IBEM G. Mierau
12.00 Craniosynostoses S. Smithson
13.00 Lunch

14.00 Visit to Bath including the Roman Baths

18.30 Supper

19.45 Quiz J. Berry




Day 6: Thursday 21* September

07.30 Breakfast

08.30 hairman: G. Mieraw/M, Ashworth
Electronmicroscopy of tumours G. Mierau

09.30 Germ cell tumours in children E. Gray

10.30 Coffee

hairman: Mierau/M. Ashworth

11.00 Renal tumours. New entities. G. Vujanic
12.00 Tutors” Slide Seminar Part 2
13.00 Lunch

Free afternoon

19.30 Course Dinner (The Clifton Club, 22 The Mall, Clifton)




Day 7: Friday 22" September

08.00

09.00

10.00

11.00

11.30

12.30

13.00

Breakfast

hairman: M. Ashwort

Ciliary dysmorphology

Non-neoplastic adrenal pathology

Coffee

hairman: J. Be

Participants’ posters.

Business meeting

Lunch and Depart

G. Mierau

E. Gray







