XXII IPPA ADVANCED COURSE IN PAEDIATRIC PATHOLOGY

Saturday September 16th -Friday 22nd September 2000

Burwalls, The University of Bristol



0 ----- 0

Day 2: Sunday 17th September

Caspare 3 Ti dunightelles 07.30 Breakfast Carspare 3 unhellors delay a mostify is dealure damage to is chalmic damage of CPR. Chairman: M. Thoresen 08.30 Hypoxic-Ischaemic Brain Damage in the Neonate: Mechanisms of Cell Injury S. Love 09.30 CNS malformations (migration defects) B. Harding 10.30 Coffee Death of 'normal' 027 ? ferm Chairman: H. Porter 11.00 New approaches to birth asphyxia Exessives M. Thoresen fold Hincwey Traumatic injury to the infant brain 12.00 J. Berry polygrynn= 2°5 hyporeplus All hyberoca hyporeplus All hyberoca mound fludues hyperten. genelu/nellich 13.00 Lunch Supper Supper Chairman: M. Ashworth Participants Slide Seminar Part 1 ' Fowlers aneucop for for the seminar of the seminar 14.00 18.30 19.45 = AR undern with vasculas. Recis au molifaturvasculoparty: - palliogeneeler for lles anor. . . alway do histology on hy draneneky - olle calerer are lemally acquired or Shoradie. protivue

Day 3: Monday 18th September

07.30	Breakfast	
	Chairman: D. Kalousek	
08.30	Intrauterine infection	E. Gray
09.30	Intrauterine growth restriction	H. Porter
10.30	Coffee	
	<u>Chairman: E. Gray</u>	
11.00	Classification of abortion	D.I. Rushton
12.00	Embryopathology and CGH	D. Kalousek
13.00	Lunch	
Afternoon: Poster and Quiz viewing		
18.00	Supper	
	Chairman: H. Porter	
19.15	Confined placental mosaicism.	D. Kalousek
20.00	Participants Slide Seminar Part 2	

Day 4: Tuesday 19th September

07.30	Breakfast		
	Chairman: D.I. Rushton		
08.30	Pulmonary vascular pathology	M. Ashworth	
09.30	Babies who can't be ventilated	P. Cox	
10.30	Coffee		
	Chairman: J. Berry		
11.00	Non-Mendelian Genetics	R. Newbury-Ecob	
12.00	Tutors' Slide Seminar Part 1		
13.00	Lunch		
14.00	Visit to the SS Great Britain and boat trip around the Bristol docks		
18.00	Supper		
19.30	Group Discussion:		
	Ethical dilemmas in perinatal pathology	T. Chambers	
	Chairman: J. Berry		
21.15	Participants Slide Seminar Part 3 (if neces	sary)	

Day 5: Wednesday 20th September

07.30	Breakfast	
	Chairman: G. Mierau	
08.30	The clinical use of cytogenetics in paediatric malignancies	D. Kalousek
09.30	New treatments for genetic diseases	C. Steward
10.30	Coffee	
	Chairman: C. Steward	
11.00	Electronmicroscopy of IBEM	G. Mierau
12.00	Craniosynostoses	S. Smithson
13.00	Lunch	
14.00	Visit to Bath including the Roman Baths	
18.30	Supper	
19.45	Quiz	J. Berry

Day 6: Thursday 21st September

07.30	Breakfast	
08.30	Chairman: G. Mierau/M. Ashworth	
	Electronmicroscopy of tumours	G. Mierau
09.30	Germ cell tumours in children	E. Gray
10.30	Coffee	
	Chairman: G. Mierau/M. Ashworth	
11.00	Renal tumours. New entities.	G. Vujanic
12.00	Tutors' Slide Seminar Part 2	
13.00	Lunch	

Free afternoon

19.30

Course Dinner (The Clifton Club, 22 The Mall, Clifton)

Day 7: Friday 22nd September

08.00	Breakrast	
	Chairman: M. Ashworth	
09.00	Ciliary dysmorphology	G. Mierau
10.00	Non-neoplastic adrenal pathology	E. Gray
11.00	Coffee	
	Chairman: J. Berry	
11.30	Participants' posters.	
12.30	Business meeting	
13.00	Lunch and Depart	

